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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER
OF TELEGRAPHS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1886-87.
Salaries, Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £

Vote 28.—General Post Office 7,710 7,710
„ 29.—Chief Offices and Sub-Offices ... 123,520 123,520

„ 30.—Maintenance, Eepairs, and Mis-
cellaneous 9,246 37,139 46,385

„ 31.—Telegraph Cable Subsidies 350 350

„ 32.—Conveyauce of Mails by Sea 72,878 72,878

,, 33.—Conveyance of Inland Mails 28,180 28,180

„ 34. —Carriage ofMails by Eailway ... 1,000 1,000

TOTAL OF CLASS V. 140,476 19,547 280.023

Item. 6-87.

GENEEAL POST OFFICE.
1886-87.

Total number of officers ... 41

1
2
3
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5
6
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VOTE No. 28.
Genebal Post Office—Salaries—

Superintendent
Secretary
Chief Clerk
5 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 1 at £140, 1

at £120
Cadet
Inspector of Post Offices
3 Clerks (Dead Letter), 1 at £290, 1 at £250, 1 at

£190
Accountant
14 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £150.

1 at £140, 3 at £135, 4 at £120,1 at £105, 1 at £L00
3 Cadets, 1 at £90, 2 at £60 ...
6 Sorters, 1 at £52, 3 at £50, 2 at £40
Mechanician
Storekeeper
Assistant Storekeeper
Messenger ...-

700
600
400

940
90

500

730
5008

9

10
11
12
18
14
15

2,025
210
282
285
200
120
128

Total—Vote No. 28 ... 7,710
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