CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.

			1886–87.			
			Salaries.	Other	Charges.	Total.
		i	£		£	£
Vote 28.—General Post Office			7,710			7,710
,,	29.—Chief Offices and Sub-Offices	—Chief Offices and Sub-Offices 123,520				123,520
,,	30.—Maintenance, Repairs, and I cellaneous	Mis- 	9,246	37,139		46,385
,,	31.—Telegraph Cable Subsidies	•••	•••	350		350
,,	32.—Conveyance of Mails by Sea			72,878		72,878
,,	33.—Conveyance of Inland Mails		•••		28,180	28,180
,,	34.—Carriage of Mails by Railway	•••	•••	1,000		1,000
	TOTAL OF CLASS V.		140,476	1:	39,547	280,023
Item.					1886-87.	
	GENERAL POST OFFICE. 1886-87.				£	£
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	6 Sorters, 1 at £52, 3 at £50, 2 Mechanician Storekeeper Assistant Storekeeper Messenger	£29 	 0, 1 at £250 at £165, 1 at at £105, 1 at 	£150, £100	700 600 400 940 90 500 730 500 2,025 210 282 285 200 120 128	7.710
TOTAL-VOTE No. 28						7,710